04-16-2001 PATENTS ONL PATENTS ONLY *VADEMARKS* 3.29 01 101673378 y thereof رے Name and Address of receiving party(ies) Name: CHAO LING CHEMICAL IND. CO, LTD Address: 21, PUTTING ROAD, HSINCHU, TAIWAN, R.O.C. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?[] Yes Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [XX] No Nature of conveyance: [XX] Assignment [] Change of Name [] Other _ [] Security Agreement [] Merger Execution Date: October 6, 2000 Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: Date Patent Application No(s). Patent No(s). 29/132,056 Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [XX] No Number of applications and patents involved: Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 \$40.00 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303 PTO Form-2038 in the amount of \$40.00 is attached. Do Not Use This Space 04/13/2001 LMUELLER 00000133 29132056 40.00 J 01 FC:581

Statement and Signature.

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Norman J. Latker (Reg. No. 19,963)

Name of Person Signing

3/28/5/

NJL:ct

Total number of pages including cover sheet [03]

REEL: 011668 FRAME: 0770

ASSIGNMENT

	REAS, I/we, <u>Chin-Chun LAI</u> office address(es) appear(s) below, hereina		SIGNOR, have	e invented certain ne	w and useful
	nts in Cosmetic Box				,
	referred to as "The Invention") for which ar		d States Letters	Patent was	Kanada Maria Manda Agus ay na na ngunggaya na ngunggaya na na ngunan ngunan ngunan ngunan ngunan ngunan ngunan Ngunan ngunan nguna
K					
_ 🗆					
	filed as PCT International Application No.		on		,designating
	The United States of America;				
	Patent number,	issue on		*	
		•			
WHER	REAS, <u>CHAO LING CHEMIC</u>	AL IND. CO	LTD		2
	office address is 21, PUTTING				
hereinafter r States;	referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acqu	uiring the entire right,	title and intere	st in and to the same i	in the United
these presen	THEREFORE, for good and valuable considers to sell, assign and transfer unto said ASS throughout the United States of America, including and reissue of said application.	SIGNEE, the entire rig	ht, title, and in	terest in and to said in	nvention and
prosecution including activities constitution of the constitution	ASSIGNOR hereby agrees to execute any and maintenance of said application or are diditional documents that may be required to sideration. ASSIGNOR also agrees, without the to ASSIGNEE at ASSIGNEE's request as possession or control, and to provide further of ASSIGNOR in respect of the prosect did within the terms of this instrument. ASSIGNOR, administrators and other legal representations.	ny other patent applic o affirm the rights of t further consideration documents and informer assurances and test ution, maintenance ar GNOR's obligations ur	ation(s) in the ASSIGNEE in and at ASSI nation concern imony on beha d defense of	Unites States for said and to said invention GNEE's expense, to thing the invention that of ASSIGNEE that any patent application	id invention, a, all without identify and at are within lawfully may on or patent
Patent refer ASSIGNEE' end of the t	ASSIGNOR hereby authorizes and requests the to above to ASSIGNEE, as the ASSIGNE is sole use and behoof; and for the use and the term for which such Letters Patent may be a had this assignment and sale not been made	GNEE of the entire in behoof of ASSIGNEE granted, as fully and	ight, title and s legal represe	interest in and to the	ne same, for rs, to the full
Assignor:	Chin-Chun LAI 21, PUTTING ROAD, HSINCHU, TAIWAN, R. O. C.	Dated this 6th da	M.	2000 Taiwa	an, R.O. c.
Assignor:		Dated this	day of	at	
		-		Signature	
Assignor:		Dated this	day of	at	
				Signature	

CONTINUED ON PAGE 2

RECORDED: 03/29/2001

PATENT REEL: 011668 FRAME: 0771